
Feed-through capacitor  

33814030D/31D/32D/33D/34D/35D/36D/37D 

Working voltage
Test voltage
Feed-through current
Insulation resistance
IEC category
Capacitance
Marking
Soldering on leads

Bushing mount sealed feed through capacitor M2,5x0,45.

See below.
2,5 x working voltage 1min.
See below
min 10000   MOhm.
55/125/56
See below
None
Max 270 deg C.

Ferroperm-EMC 

Type number

33814030D
33814031D
33814032D
33814033D
33814034D
33814035D
33814036D
33814037D

Other capacitances or wires are available upon request.

CAP
pF

100
200
500
1000
2000
5000
10000
20000

L2
mm

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

L1
mm

2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

TOL
% or
GMV
-20/+80
-20/+80
-20/+80
-20/+80
GMV
GMV
GMV
GMV

Vdc

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I
A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1
Mhz
-
-
-
-
-
-
3
7

10
Mhz
-
-
-
5
8
15
21
25

100
Mhz
3
6
15
20
23
30
35
37

1
Ghz
20
23
35
38
41
45
50
50

Minimum insertion loss dB 

ø0,8 

28,0

L2L1

M2,5x0,45

4,0
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